

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet -

Public Access System

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000298469 3)))



H060002984693ABCB

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)205-0383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM
Account Number : I20010000062
Phone : (323)962-8600
Fax Number : (323)962-8300

OF DEC 20 AM 8: 09
SECREIASY OF STATE.

IN HE O BUILDING IS BILLY

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO

CBP Capital Partners LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

12/19/2006

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

		Registration Se Division of Cor					
	SUBJEC	CT: CBP Cap	ital Partners LLC				
				d Liability Company)	* Properties		
	The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	•		
	Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this matt	er to the following:			
e felike i ki i i e		Kim Ngo		weeling and an area			
article in the second			(Name of Person)			
				in the second second Second second	· , • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
	Legalz	com.com, Inc.					
your browser for			200 1 10 Beach.	Firm/Company) A Detail	VI - (23) - 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
our about			rate from	adligamente mother a	27., 7.74.		
•••		7002 Hallian	and Divid. College 100	• • • •	• •	,	
		roas Hollyw	ood Blvd., Suite 180	(Address)			a the same
				dia:			
				71)			
		LOS AI	ngeles, CA 90028	/State and Zip Code)			
			(City	/State and Zip Code)			
	For furth	er information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:	TALC SEC	2006 DEC	www.tif2
	Kim Ngo			at (_323) 962-8600	elephone Number)	33(
		(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)	20	
	Enclosed	i is a check for	the following amount:		OF S	呈	
,	⊐ \$125.0	0 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ø \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	9: 02	- a ademin
·		Registr Divisio 409 E.	eT ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations Gaines Street sace, Florida 32399	MAILING A Registration S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7		

ttot oli ili ili ili. Notuovin 1

CBP Capital Part	ners LLC		
ARTICLE II - The mailing add		f the principal office of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:
Principal Offic	e Address:	Mailing Address:	N. 4
1510 Bay Rd. Ap	it End	4540 Dec Dd 4:4 504	
Miami Beach, FL		1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501 Miami Beach; FL 33139	5. uni Réact (1, 0) 133
ARTICLE III	33139 - Registered Agent, Reg	Mlami Beach; FL 33139	nature: / FICL :: III - Magis
ARTICLE III	33139 - Registered Agent, Reg	Miami Beach; FL 33139 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Sign of the registered agent are:	nature: SECRET SECRET
	- Registered Agent, Regine Florida street address Jesse Wachs 1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501	Miami Beach; FL 33139 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Sign of the registered agent are:	secretary of Secretary of ALLAHASSEE, F
ARTICLE III	- Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Agent, Registered Address Jesse Wachs 1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501 Florida s Mlamí Beach	Miami Beach; FL 33139 istered Office, & Registered Agent's Sign of the registered agent are:	sature: SECRETARY SECRETARY

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature

accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Page 1 of 2

Jesse Wachs

310

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	et GR' = Manager GRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGF	RM	Jesse Wachs
		1610 Bay Rd. Apt. 501
		Miami Beach, FL 33139
MGF	RM	David De Angelp
		1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501
		Miami Beach, FL 33139
MGF	25.4	Obstate has 5 - has
\$2.55	COVI	Christopher Eachus
		1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501
		Mlami Beach, FL 33139
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1. 3n Berth 14. 1434	कार्या है। जिल्ला कार्या के किया है।
C . MGF	RM	Todd Snell
per anni Principal de La Carta	The second secon	1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501
Internet Augustic Home dy re-	of file for the Digital and Agent	Miami Beach, FL 33139 amages yethir same

(Use attachment if necessary) with the melaurous of the mind of place against a re-

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Kim Ngo

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2

2006 DEC 20 AM 9: 03
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, FLORID

. ,1

H06000298469 3

Attachment to

Articles of Organization of CBP Capital Partners LLC

Additional member are:

Name of Member
Bram Hechtkopf
Bonnie Hechtkopf
Quinn Hechtkopf
Ralph Wachs

Address
1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501, Miami Beach, FL 33139
1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501, Miami Beach, FL 33139
1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501, Miami Beach, FL 33139
1510 Bay Rd. Apt. 501, Miami Beach, FL 33139

Todo sa de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de

the state of the second second

2006 DEC 20 AM 9: 03
SECRETARY OF STATE